MRP
LCD Large Resettable counter flowmeters
(Screwed Insertion Paddlewheel)   DATASHEET
FEATURES:-
• MRPU4
• digit LCD resettable or non-reset totaliser (20mm high). MRPU4
• Shows 4 digits total in Litres (L) or KiloLitres (KL) with optional 1
decimal place.

• When not in use, keep the outer lid should be closed. If prolonged direct exposure to sunlight causes the LCD to fade or discolour,
return the MRP to ManuFlo for servicing.
• Should the device still not operate please return or contact ManuFlo Support.
Cleaning:
1 - If the paddlewheel (rotor) and or sensor body is coated with scale, immerse the sensor section in diluted hydrochloric acid, scour
     gently if required.
2 - For ease of removal or refitting of sensor we strongly recommend to lubricate the body O-rings using petroleum jelly.
3 - If the paddlewheel requires servicing, push out the axle using a small hole punch or similar implement, remove the
     paddle wheel and service or replace rotor and/or axle as required (spare parts available from ManuFlo).
MRP
ORDER CODES FOR PIPE ADAPTER FITTINGS
Material GAL PVC PVC Polypropylene Polypropylene STAINLESS BRASS BRASS
Type T-Piece slip T-piece Saddle Clamp SaddleClamp SaddleClamp T-Piece T-piece Socket
For Gal pipe Pressure pipe Pressure pipe PVC Irrigation pipe Poly Pipe Black S/Steel pipe Brass pipe
20   mm        BRA20M
25   mm GAL25M PVC25M PVC40SCM   SS25M BRA25M
32   mm GAL32M PVC32M
BSOC:
1” BSP
Brass
pipe
socket
adaptor
for
32-500
mm pipes
40   mm GAL40M PVC40M  SCP40M SC40M
50   mm GAL50M PVC50M PVC50SCM SCP50M SC50M
63   mm     SC63M
65   mm    SCP65M
75   mm     SC75M
80   mm GAL80M  PVC80SCM SCP80M
80   mm  GAL80M-F
(Table D flanged)
90   mm     SC90M
100 mm GAL100M  PVC100SCM SCP100M
100 mm
GAL100M-F
(Table D flanged)
 Galvanised